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Disclaimer

This presentation has been prepared for informational purposes only. This Presentation
does not constitute a prospectus, Offering circular or offering memorandum and is not an
offer or initiation to buy or sell any securities, nor shall part or all of this presentation
from the basis of, or to be relied on in connection with any contract or investment
decision in relation to any securities.

This Presentation contains forward looking statements based on the currently held
beliefs of the management of the company which are expressed in good faith and in their
opinion reasonable. The forward looking statements may involve known and unknown
risks uncertainty and other factors which may cause the actual results, financial condition
performance or achievements of the Company or industry results materially from the
results, Financial Conditions, Performance, or achievements of the Company.

These forward-looking statements represent only the Company’s current intentions,
beliefs or expectations, and any forward-looking statement speaks only as of the date on
which it was made. The Company assumes no obligation to revise or update any forward-
looking statements.
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MARKET BUSINESS IT

DRIVERS IMPLICATIONS REQUIREMENTS
VOLUMES IMPROVE VISIONARY DESIGN
BUSINESS AGILITY
COMPETITION FULLY FUNCTIONAL
INCREASE MODULAR APPROACH
CLIENT NEEDS
SPEED TO MARKET RAPID PROTOTYPING
CHANNELS TG BUILDING BLOCKS
VIGILANCE SCALABLE & RELIABLE

REGULATION

RULES & ENGINES

ONGOING COST
RISK REDUCTION INDUSTRY STANDARD

i

Does your L.T. infrastructure help you achieve your business ambitions?
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Nucleus Software will.....

TRANSFORM
CHALLENGES INTO
OPPORTUNITIES
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Three Decades of Customer Transformation
Worldwide Presence, Global Knowledge, Local Focus

Y o >3

3 DECADES 150 26 M
DECADES OF BANKING BANKS & FINANCIAL INSTITUTION TRANSACTIONS
DOMAIN EXPERTISE CUSTOMERS ACROSS 50 COUNTRIES PROCESSED PER DAY
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b § it O i

[ |
10 TIME WINNER 300,000 S200 B 3O0FTOP 10
WORLD’S BEST-SELLING USERS LOG IN DAILY VALUE OF LOANS AUTOMOTIVE FINANCE
LENDING SOLUTION ON OUR SYSTEMS MANAGED COMPANIES ARE OUR

CUSTOMERS
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Helping Customers Succeed
Making Technology Work For Business Growth

: “We enjoy EXCELLENT ! “As SPECIALIST in ! “| am associated with FinnOne
RELATIONSHIP with Nucleus. lending, Nucleus brings since 2003. The response time
All discussions have been in BEST PRACTICES to and the skill set from your team
conducted with UTMOST the table.“ is too good. EXCELLENT
PROFESSIONALISM and DEEP SUPPORT AND IN-DEPTH
UNDERSTANDING to our KNOWLEDGE in terms of
objectives” production support “
Bank of Queensland, Australia I UBank, South Africa I ICICI Bank, India I

i i i _ _

“Nucleus has a STATE OF THE .”Our .over.all ' “We chose FinnOne as it

ART PRODUCT and offers rela'gonshlp with enjoys an EXCELLENT TRAFK

very fast implementation” Nucleus is GOOI? and RECORD for comprc—::hengve

we would like to functionality”

continue. We believe

OUR VOICES ARE
HEARD in Nucleus”

bob finance, Switzerland I Emirates NBD, UAE I Bank Muscat, Oman I
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Continuous Industry Recognition
Awards For Our Customers, Very Positive Analyst Reviews

TECHNOLOGY MODEL BANK VENDOR MARKET LEADER & SPECIALIST
IMPLEMENTATION AWARD AWARD 2016 VENDOR WITH STRONG
ICICI BANK, 2014 TECHNOLOGY CAPABILITY
THE ASIAN BANKER CELENT ovuMm
TRAIL BLAZER AWARD IDC INSIGHTS AWARD
RELIANCE CAPITAL, 2015 DCB BANK, 2016
DCB BANK, 2015 EXCELLENCE IN
CIMB, MALAYSIA, 2013 TRANSFORMATION
RETAIL BANKER IDC

5 MOST SIGNIFICANT
MOBILE BANKING
SOFTWARE VENDORS

FORRESTER

MODEL BANK AWARD
ICICI BANK, 2014, 2009
VIETNAM PROSPERITY BANK, 2013
HDFC BANK, 2010

CELENT
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Continuous Development

More Customers in More Countries with More Products

2016
2 01 5 Model

2014 Global Bank

2013 3 Model: collaboration Vendor

» Bank: with Red Hat Award by
2010 Mobility Award Celent

150 customers in 50 countries

1994 1995 1998 1999 2003 2005 2009 . 2" Model f"’”“;:"; ¥ VPBank
Singapore: pjtial Public : HDFC Bank First FinnOne: FinnOne 15t Model Bank; “OUNCReq .s, -
office opens Offering 4 selects: Customer Livein37: World’s Bank Award Religare Solu ¢ : Z’}:C'Z . Bank of
times ?ver FinnOne: inJapan Countries Bf—.’st Awa; goes Live i Queensland
subscnbeg. Sellllng ” L with goes live
L . 3 7 Lending ICICI Bank mCollect : FinnOne' with
@ N S E Solution 14th World’s: FinnOne

Customer FinnOne N Best: !
in Aftica : fnnne teos selling .
: and FinnAxia , i
: c Lending:
ING Vysya: launched: ok
oes live : Solution |pC Awarded
c : g : 22 Customers: for 7th}  pcB Bank for
: Bussan goes : with FinnOne: :

Entry in Africa : li ith : : L icaé yearina:  Excellence in
ntry in Africa ; ive with : Bank Muscat: : row tramsformation
FinnOne } ICICI Bank: : f

=T =

Ranked in'; . : .-
Asia Fast 250 Listed among 200 : goes live: wins Asian'

Founded in 1986 by Vishnu by Deloitte : best companies in with FinnOne; Banker Award' :
R Dusad, 2 years later we ;  Asiaby Forbes:

’ 2001 2006 : 2011 2014: 2015: 2016
had 120 staff. Today 1,500 .
bUSiI‘IeSS & technology Nucleus Software is recognized inThe Forrester Wave

experts support of global Z Awarded to 3 of our customers to li MOST SIGN I FlCA NT

customers. VCOFL recognise their innovative use of
advanced technology solutions MOBILE BANKING SOFTWARE VENDORS
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Total Focus on Lending & Transaction Banking
Leveraging Advanced Technology & Three Decades Of Experience

o 5%% Iagggli?)TANl\f GLOBAL PAYMENTS AcH
PERSONAL LOAN WORKING CAPITAL FINANCIAL SUPPLY CHAIN MGT

s LENDING TRANSACTION
Peomiom ORIGINATTON "o BANKING
SERVICING " \ORTOAGES D> FUND TRANSFER cHEQuES

CONSUMER DURABLE LOAN GLOBAL LIQUIDITY MGT
vaLue Appep probucts FINANCE AGAINST SECURITIES SWEEPS FACTORING
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RAPIDLY LAUNCH NEW PRODUCTS MAKE BETTER CREDIT DECISIONS FASTER FULL LINE OF BUSINESS SUPPORT
i
[ o ™M m i@
CHANNELS P —

MOBILE WEBSITE SOCIAL EMAIL BANK BRANCH CALL CENTRE
LENDING MOBILITY

RETAIL SME/CORPORATE ISLAMIC
BUSINESS LOAN FULL END-TO-END
PERSONAL LOAN LOAN AGAINST PROPERTY L LOAN LIFECYCLE
SUPPORT
) ISTISNA
g TAWARRUQ
E EDUCATIONAL LOAN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE LOAN
o WORKING CAPITAL LOAN SERVICE IJARAH
(o7
2
- MORTGAGE LOAN FLEET FINANCE
BILL DISCOUNTING R et
TRACTOR LOAN VALUE ADDED PRODUCTS CREDIT CARD CLOuUD
DEPLOYMENT
BUSINESS ORIGINATION & LOAN DELINQUENCY & FINANCE
CREDIT APPRAISAL SERVICING RECOVERY MANAGEMENT AGAINST SECURITIES
APPLICATIONS

CAS LMS COLLECTIONS FAS

LENDING ANALYTICS

ENGINES DELIVER BUSINESS AGILITY POINT SOLUTIONS, FULLY INTEGRATED SCALABLE, SECURE, AVAILABLE
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FinnOne Neo Cloud Deployment
Aligned to help you achieve your goals for IT Investment

Gartner reports that 50% of Banks choose cloud investments for Agility followed by Optimised Cost
& Innovation*. We help deliver much more with FinnOne Neo Cloud deployment.

L
o * Faster go to market
4 * Quicker implementation d/j
* Enhanced business
AGILITY reach SCALABILITY
REDUCED
COST SECURITY

*Gartner Report: Best practices for cloud adoption, March 2014
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Give your business an edge
Make data driven decisions seamlessly throughout the lending
value chain

CUSTOMER ACQUISITION

ORIGINATION

Identify and Reach the right set of Acquire customers faster and

customers through the right . .
channels for an effective marketing ﬁ :&‘ enhance loan book quality with
campaign with accurate S V better deC|5|0|-'1|ng bY automated
segmentation & targeted marketing credit scoring

SERVICING ’“ COLLECTIONS

o

Retain the profitable customers and Q Maximize collections and avoid
increase Cross-selling/Up-selling delinquencies with efficient
opportunities through improved behavioral scorecard and pre
insight into customer behaviour delinquency management strategies

Lending analytics delivers value at each stage of customer and loan lifecycle
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Mobile Solutions For The Complete Loan Lifecycle
Simple, Scalable & Flexible

ORIGINATION

Loan Origination Via Sales
Agent Or Customer

Debt Recovery

Loan Underwriting & Approval Status Recordings

Instant Credit Check Statement Deliveries

Real Time Field Investigation FI N N O N E N EO Skip Tracing
LENDING

. | mosuy

Customer self service channel Loan Summary
EMI Schedule and Statement of

Register service requests
account report

Instant access to loan
transaction details

Simulate foreclosure /
pre-Payment report

Cross selling mechanism EOD Process Monitor

$2.15  VALUEOF LOAN 7.69  TRANSACTIONS $1.32 LOAN AMOUNT
APPLICATIONS PROCESSED COLLECTED

billion+ nmIATED viA mcas million+ via mserve Billion+ via mcollect
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FinnAxia Integrated Transaction Banking Solution
Solutions Across The Entire Business Value Chain

| @ @4\. —py

GLOBAL E-FINANCIAL BUSINESS MOBILE
LIQUIDITY SUPPLY CHAIN INTERNET TRANSACTION
MANAGEMENT MANAGEMENT BANKING BANKING

GLOBAL GLOBAL
RECEIVABLES PAYMENTS

\IOVI;I-I;II\(/:II\TE CORI\ESA(ISII:J“:'IIE"ED SUPPORT WHITE DIFFII?EIIEIIEII'II'EIIZTED INCREASE STP, REGULATORY
LABELLING IMPROVE PROFITS COMPLIANCE
CAPITAL VIEW SERVICE
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CHANNELS D @ e?e IZI 1=ﬁ a

MOBILE WEBSITE ERP EMAIL BANK BRANCH FILE SERVICES
ENTERPRISE CUSTOMER INFORMATION OPTIMIZE

GLOBAL GLOBAL E-FINANCIAL SUPPLY GLOBAL WORKING CAPITAL
RECEIVABLES LIQUIDITY MANAGEMENT |  CHAIN MANAGEMENT PAYMENTS

CASH PURCHASE ORDER ACCOUNT PAYABLES
CONCENTRATION FINANCE

REAL TIME,

CHEQUE COLLECTIONS CONSOLIDATED VIEW

BANK / CUSTOMER

CHEQUES SUPPORT

WHITE LABELLING

I - ARMS

NATIONAL INVOICE FINANCING
POOLING / DISCOUNTING FCY DD

E - RECEIPTS

DOMESTIC & CROSS

INTER — COMPANY BORDER PAYMENTS
LOANS FACTORING

MARKET
LEADING PRODUCTS

CASH COLLECTIONS

I
O
2
i
o
4
o
o
=
-
O
2
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o
o
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ACH PAYMENTS

MANDATE MANAGEMENT

INCREASE STP,
IMPROVE PROFITS

SWEEP RULES /
OPTIONS

DEALER FINANCING IW / DW

DIRECT DEBITS

PAYROLL

DELIVER
DIFFERENTIATED SERVICE

STRUCTURE
SUPPLIER FINANCING

ACH COLLECTIONS VISUALIZATION STANDING ORDERS
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Well Positioned
Expanding Worldwide

$16 . 3mi|lion

Q3 FY 2017-18 Revenue

Target Market

Public Company, Zero Debt

Profitable & Self Funding

Q3 FY 2017-18 Key Highlights
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REVENUE

PRODUCT

EBITDA

Q3 FY 18

RS. 106.0 CRORE

RS.85.1 CRORE

RS. 18.6 CRORE

RS. 18.1 CRORE

RS. 6.24

Q3 FY 17

RS. 93.1 CRORE

RS. 71.8 CRORE

RS. 14.5 CRORE

RS. 17.9 CRORE
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Revenue Breakdown - Business Segment-wise

Q3 FY 18

Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2016

\

' | PRODUCT REVENUE
] Il PROJECTS & SERVICES

\
\
\ \-J//
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Revenue Breakdown - Geography Segment-wise

Q3 FY 18
4% 2% 2%

17% | | 31%

Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2017
3%3% 2%

10%

21%

# India

H Far East

i South East Asia

i Europe/UK

® Middle East

H Africa

4 Australia

H Rest of the World

Q3 FY 17

2%

13%

20%

Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2016

14%

12%

22%
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Graphs

Quarterly
Revenue (in Rs crore) EBITDA (in Rs crore)
Dec-17 | 106.0 Dec-17 | 18.6
Sep-17 | 100.4 Sep-17 | 13.7
Jun-17 | 94.3 Jun-17 | 10.2
Mar-17 | 93.7 Mar-17 | 14.3
Dec-16 | 93.1 Dec-16 | 14.5
PAT (in Rs crore) EPS (inRs)
Dec-17 | 183.1 Dec-17 | 624
Sep-17 | 15.7 Sep-17 | 4.93
Jun-17 | 11.5 Jun-17 | 3.56
Mar-17 | 20.4 Mar-17 | 6.30
Dec-16 | 17.9 Dec-16 | 5.52
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Financials at Glance
Quarterly

106.0 100% 6% 14% 100.4 100% 93.1 100%

Software Dev. Exp. 69.3 65% 2% 18% 67.9 68% 58.8 63%

36.7 35% 13% 7% 32.6 32% 344 37%
Selling & Marketing .Exp. 8.7 8% 7% -11% 9.3 9% 9.7 10%
General & Admin Exp. 9.4 9% 2% 7% 9.6 10% 10.2 11%
EBITDA 18.6 18% 36% 28% 13.7 14% 14.5 16%
Other Income 5.4 5% -34% -47% 8.2 8% 10.2 11%
Depreciation 1.8 2% 4% -44% 1.7 2% 3.2 3%
BT 22.2 21% 10% 3% 20.2 20% 21.5 23%
Taxation 4.1 4% -8% 14% 4.5 4% 3.6 4%
PAT 18.1 17% 16% 1% 15.7 16% 17.9 19%
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Financials at Glance
Nine Months

Software Dev. Exp.

Selling & Marketing .Exp.

General & Admin Exp.

Other Income
Depreciation

Taxation

203.2

97.6
26.2
29.0
42.4
21.3

5.3
58.4
13.1
45.3

68%
32%
9%
10%
14%
7%
2%
19%
4%
15%

13%
-2%
-20%
6%
9%
-16%
-43%
6%
43%
-1%

179.5
99.2
32.8
27.4
39.0
25.2

9.3
54.9
9.2
45.8

65%
35%
12%
9%
13%
8%
3%
18%
3%
15%
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